EMPORTA LIVESTOCK SALES

P 0 BOX 1935
EMPORIA, KS 66801
12/01/2021

Market Report

ukl__imt Bleimp o o T e

Descrip AvgWt Bid

bull

1100 Weights

1 blk-bull 1130 52.50

1300 Weights

1 blk-bull 1395 82.00
1400 Weights

1 blk-bull 1455 78.00
1 holstein-bull 1475 74.00

1600 Weights

1  blk-bull 1610 83.00
1  blk-bull 1610 82.00
1  blk-bull 1680 60.00

1700 Weights

1 char-bull 1785 85.00
1 blk-bull 1780 75.00

1900 Weights

1 wf-bull 1945 85.00
1  blk-bull 1910 74.50

2100 Weights

1 blk-bull 2140 86.00

bullca

300 Weights

1 blk-bullcalf 330 141.00
500 Weights

2 blk-bullcalf 505 148.00
2 blk-bullcalf 593 128.00
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700 Weights

3  blk-bullcalf
1 char-bullcalf

900 Weights

1  blk-bullcalf

Ccow

700 Weights

redneck-cow-bred

' |

1 blk-cow-bred
) | red-cow

1  blk-cow

1 red-cow

1 blk-cow

1 blk-cow

1 blk-cow

1 redneck-cow
1 blk-cow

1 red-cow

1 blk-cow

1  blk-cow

1 blk-cow

1000 Weights
blk-cow-bred
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
redneck-cow

RRRRERRRRRRERBRRRPERRBERRRERRER

785
785

945

795
795

890
815

975
955
960
980
980
910
970
990
920
945
940
970
945
925

1020
1055
1065
1065
1080
1010
1050
1035
1070
1070
1095
1095
1090
1070
1065
1000
1070
1070
1005
1085
1010

128.00
99.00

106.00

51.00
37.50

65.50
51.00

930.00
760.00
76.00
69.00
62.50
61.00
60.00
55.00
53.50
53.00
50.50
50.00
46.00
43.00

870.00
67.00
67.00
59.00
59.00
58.00
58.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
55.50
54.50
54.00
51.00
49.00
46.50
43.00
40.00
25.00
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1100 Weights

P RERERERERRRRERERREERERERR R

red-cow-bred

blk-cow
red-cow

blk-cow-bred

blk-cow

blk-cow-bred

blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
charwf-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow

Weights

blk-cow-bred

blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow

blk-cow-bred

blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow

1115
1195
1185
1100
1180
1150
1195
1100
1150
1165
1175
1185
1110
1170
1190
1180
1135
1120
1165
1195
1155
1100
1115
1130
1145
1150
1175
1135
1155
1105
1150
1155
1175
1100
1165
1180
1180

1200
1240
1280
1260
1295
1255
1270
1270
1270
1285
1240
1290
1200
1210
1265
1240
1235
1250
1215
1255
1240
1220

64.00
63.50
63.00
62.50
62.50
61.00
60.50
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
57.00
57.00
57.00
56.50
56.00
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
53.50
53.00
52.50
52.50
52.00
51.50
51.50
51.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
48.00

910.00
65.00
63.50
63.00
63.00
62.50
62.00
62.00
61.00
61.00
60.50
60.50
60.00
60.00
60.00
59.00
58.50
58.50
58.00
58.00
57.50
57.00
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blk-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
charwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
wf-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
redneck-cow-bred
blk-cow-bred
blk-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow

R R R R RRRRRERE R R R R R R R

1300 Weights
blk-cow-bred
blk-cow-bred
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow-bred
brindle-cow
blk-cow
redneck-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow-bred
redneck-cow-bred
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow-bred
blk-cow
redneck-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
redneck-cow
blk-cow

BRRRRERRERRRRRERERRBRERRRPRRERERERRBRRRERERERRR

1400 Weights

1 blk-cow
1  blk-cow
1  blk-cow

1225
1280
1285
1295
1215
1220
1210
1225
1250
1200
1210
1250
1240
1250
1215
1255
1230
1280
1200
1235
1260
1295
1275
1295

1330
1310
1345
1355
1350
1305
1330
1300
1370
1365
1310
1380
1380
1385
1355
1390
1390
1315
1320
1340
1390
1355
1345
1315
1335
1345
1365
1345
1300
1300
1385

1495
1435
1470

57.00
57.00
57.00
57.00
56.00
55.00
54.50
54.00
54.00
53.50
53.50
53.50
53.00
53.00
52.50
52.00
51.50
51.50
51.00
51.00
46.50
43.00
42.00
25.00

930.00
925.00
67.00
66.50
65.00
63.00
63.00
62.50
61.00
59.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
57.50
57.00
57.00
57.00
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.00
55.50
55.00
55.00
54.00
54.00
53.50
52.00
51.50
51.50

67.50
67.00
67.00
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blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
redneck-cow
wf-cow
blk-cow
wf-cow-bad eye

Weights

blk-cow
blk-cow-bred
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow-bred
blk-cow
wf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
wf-cow
wf-cow

Weights
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
char-cow
blk-cow

1425
1440
1460
1445
1465
1410
1430
1450
1460
1425
1445
1415
1450
1415
1430
1455
1465
1445
1490
1410
1425
1430
1400
1440
1415
1490
1435
1460
1435
1465

1515
1540
1515
1545
1585
1565
1595
1520
1550
1555
1505
1520
1535
1540
1510
1540
1580
1535
1520
1575
1525
1555

1670
1625
1655
1630
1645
1660

66.00
66.00
66.00
65.50
65.50
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
64.50
64.50
64.00
63.50
63.00
62.00
62.00
62.00
60.50
59.50
58.50
58.00
58.00
56.50
56.00
54.50
49.50
49.00
49.00
47.00
39.00

69.00
69.00
68.50
68.50
68.50
68.00
68.00
67.00
66.00
66.00
65.50
64.50
64.50
64.00
60.00
60.00
58.00
54.00
53.00
52.00
41.00
41.00

74.00
69.50
69.50
68.00
62.00
55.00
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1 blk-cow

1700 Weights

blk-cow

1 red-cow
1 blk-cow
1 blk-cow

1900 Weights

1 blk-cow

hfr

300 Weights

EEWNNW

400 Weights

bhHNNWNH;hN;thlh

blk-hfr
blkwf-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
char-hfr
wf-hfr
mix-hfr

500 Weights

RERENBNRUING W

blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
char-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
redneck-hfr

1615

1780
1745
1700
1700
1715

1865
1800
1805

1910

352
378
388
350
380
385
395

482
463
410
439
463
433
460
468
473
463
495
470
471

522
564
532
545
565
590
519
543
599
515
590
510

54.00

72.00
71.00
70.00
69.00
68.00

69.50
65.00
65.00

74.00

161.00
156.00
154.00
150.00
137.00
131.00
126.00

172.00
168.00
160.00
160.00
157.00
156.00
154.00
148.00
148.00
146.00
143.00
131.00
120.00

164.00
159.00
155.00
152.00
151.00
151.00
150.50
150.50
149.00
148.00
147.00
146.00
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blk-hfr
char-hfr
mix-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
mix-hfr
mix-hfr
blkwf-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr

RERERERARNNROWNR

600 Weights

30 blk-hfr
27  blk-hfr
11 blk-hfr

HRERENNNNABNDAUIN B RO
;
1
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700 Weights

blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
red-hfr-bred

NREREREWWO

800 Weights
2  blk-hfr
1  blk-hfr
1 blk-hfr
2 mix-hfr
1 blk-hfr
1  blkwf-hfr

7 mix-hfr
10 char-hfr
1 blk-hfr
1 wf-hfr

510
518
517
564
545
545
555
595
560
570
560

603
608
644
623
630
606
693
666
630
658
640
656
605
683
648
660
610
600
635

706
768
767
755
740
760
795
788

840
865
875
815
830
855

915

1003

1019
1000
1010

145.
142.
138.
137.
136.
135.
134.
131,
126.
126.

81.

163.
159.
158.
156.
155.
153.
151.
149.
149.
148.
146.
146.
145.
142,
140.
138.
106.
101.

96.

149.
147.
146.
136.
133.
131.
130.

72,

144.
131.
131.
130.
130.
130.

130.

140.

136.
89.

80.

00

00

00

00
50
00
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1100 Weights

1 blk-hfr

hfrett

900 Weights

1 blkwf-hfrette

1000 Weights

1 blk-hfrette

1200 Weights
1  blkwf-hfrette
1 blk-hfrette

str

300 Weights

mix-str

blk-str
blk-str
mix-str
mix-str
wf-str
mix-str
mix-str
blk-str-as is

HWNNEbOABN

500 Weights
18 blk-str
31 mix-str
2 blk-str
10 blk-str
blk-str
mix-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk-str
red-str
blk-str

WhHRERENONDBNUVTON

blkwf-str-as is

1150

940

1095

1280
1285

383
355
353
310

460
446
491
436
465
465
465
472
490

500
518
573
586
518
523
593
547
548
575
553
577
513
520
550
565
507

59.00

82.50

65.00

81.00
63.00

194.00
174.00
173.00
171.00

182.00
171.00
168.00
164.00
152.00
151.00
81.00
35.00
1.00

199.00
176.00
167.00
167.00
166.00
165.00
165.00
161.00
161.00
158.00
156.00
155.00
153.50
151.00
146.00
146.00
141.00
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mix-str
blk-str
blk-str
mix-str
mix-str

W =E=N

600 Weights

blk-str
blk-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
mix-str
blk-str
char-str
wf-str
red-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
mix-str

NRHRNRRNREFARRERWADRVTIOAOAWWNND

700 Weights
9 blk-str
10 red-str
29 mix-str
34 mix-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
wf-str
red-str
red-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk-str-lame

RENRRRROOV®

800 Weights

4 blk-str
6 mix-str
2 blk-str
13 mix-str
9 blk-str

11 mix-str

508
570
500
590
925

623
698
616
671
613
658
623
673
674
656
676
638
665
695
635
610
690
600
660
670
675
645
668
620

683

787
702
780
702
735
779
775
775
745
745
730
770
743
780
740

820
810
889
814
812
825
815
896
878

133.
126.
121.
31.
30.

172.
168.
166.
164.
163.
161.
158.
156.
156.
154.
153.
151
150.
150.
148
147.
146.
146.
146.
145
143.
141.
140.
139.
136.

80.

163.
160.
160.
159.
159.
159.
158.
158.
154.
149.
146.
142.

97.

71.

41.

161.

160.

160.
159.

159.

158.
157.
157.
157.

00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

.00

00
00

.00

00
50
00
00

.00

00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

50
50
00
50
00
50
50
50
00
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3 blk-str 832

208 mix-str 865
5 blk-str 898
4 blk-str 895

21 mix-str 862
2 wf-str 823

65 mix-str 900
5 blk-str 912
109 mix-str 929
68 mix-str 955
1 blk-str 975
1 blk-str 985

1000 Weights

6 char-str 1076
1  blkwf-str 1050

1600 Weights

1 blk-str 1600

156.
156.
155.
154.
144.
142.

159.
159.
155.
152.
147.
144.

143.
130.

70.

50
00

00
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